KOLSKI Daniel
WILSON Franck
FORTUNE Jean Luc
HAMMARSTRAND Jan
BLONDEAU Annie
ESCOURROU Roland
DUMINIL Jean-Marc
BERTAU Jean-Claude
BOHARD Pierre
ESCOURROU Brigitte
IZQUIERDO Gerard
GAND Bernard
LEGOUBEY Francoise
BAFFREY Yves
BLONDEAU Bernard
PIOFFET Annie
SEGURA Jean-Bernard
LETTREE Philippe
VERGER Nadine
BERNARD Daniel
BLANCHARD Gérard
ALLAIGRE Jean-Claude
MEGRET Gérard

211
10,4
26
13,3
22
17,1
231
23,7
18,4
23,5
18,4
20
16,2
11,8
21,2
16,8
23,8
26
16,4
241
16,8
24,2
32,2

Winter CUP 2016-2017
Tour 3

564 434 634|353 354 445| 75 40
564 434 634|353 354445 75 40
654 524 634|355 365 335 77 40
654 524 634|355 365 335 77 40
544 434 545|355 354 434 | 74 39
544 434 545|355 354 434| 74 39
544 434 545|355 354 434| 74 39
756 434 625|367 354 444 | s2 37
756 434 625|367 354 444 | &2 37
644 535 645|366 354535| 82 35
644 535 645|366 354 535| 82 35
654 535 636|464 455 434 | 82 34
654 535 636 (464 455434 | 82 34
654 535 535|464 465 435| 82 33
654 535 535|464 465 435| 82 33
654 534 735|365 456 544 | 84 33
654 534 735|365 456 544 | 84 33
665 554 635|375 275 435| 86 32
665 554 635|375 275 435| 8 32
655 545 645|465 354 544 | 85 32
655 545 645|465 354544 | 85 32
665 534 756|465 475 435| 90 31
665 534 756|465 475 435| 90 31
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TRETON Jacky
STEFFEN Marc

DUCROQUET Jean-Yves

DUMONT Martine
GRAVIN Eric

HENNEBERT Patrick

LEMENS Sophie
PEREZ René

17,2
32,7
17,9
17,6
20,9
20,4
20,4
11

10
31
16
14
19
18
17

Winter CUP 2016-2017
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